
2013 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team
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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

25.24c 588 Morgan Fukar • Westmont3 

21.26 367 Brisaida Neveraz • Plano4 

21.34c 275 Lauryn Banasiak • Minooka5 

NT 590 Daphne Turner • Westmont6 

 7 

 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

20.83 180 Elizabeth Adell • Lemont1 

20.54c 278 Emily Ellis • Minooka2 

19.51 187 Julianne McClatchy • Lemont3 

19.04c 452 Sarah Ness • Sandwich4 

19.34c 456 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich5 

20.41 360 Bailey Burnham • Plano6 

20.74c 106 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter7 

20.94c 116 Jessica Shell • Kaneland-Harter8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

23.24c 601 Annalee Johnson • Westmont3 

21.64c 325 Savannah Johnson • Minooka4 

23.14c 335 Erynn Wakefield • Minooka5 

23.74c 219 Ahnnabella Kolacki • Lemont6 

 7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

19.58 569 Madison VanNess • Seneca1 

19.34c 480 Sam Garcia • Sandwich2 

18.44c 484 Kenzie Hanson • Sandwich3 

18.04c 394 Jadia Dowd • Plano4 

18.24c 141 Emma Akey • Kaneland-Harter5 

19.24c 158 Jessica Weber • Kaneland-Harter6 

19.57 260 Skylar Spence • Lisle7 

19.59 399 Liz Jones • Plano8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

23.01 208 Ralph Loisi • Lemont2 

21.54c 470 Kameron O'connell • Sandwich3 

21.14c 308 Donzell Rivers • Minooka4 

21.44c 213 Chad Rosenblum • Lemont5 

22.24c 379 Hugo Castro • Plano6 

23.93 554 Lane Weber • Seneca7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

20.15 121 Quarvonte Glover • Kaneland-
Harter

1 

19.65 542 Keenan Ellis • Seneca2 

18.24c 599 Jasper Requiron • Westmont3 

17.74c 301 Christopher Knapp • Minooka4 

18.14 130 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter5 

19.24c 596 Jake Juska • Westmont6 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

20.15 121 Quarvonte Glover • Kaneland-
Harter

1 

19.65 542 Keenan Ellis • Seneca2 

18.24c 599 Jasper Requiron • Westmont3 

17.74c 301 Christopher Knapp • Minooka4 

18.14 130 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter5 

19.24c 596 Jake Juska • Westmont6 

20.04c 464 Sam Brunoehler • Sandwich7 

20.44c 386 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

20.24c 346 Trevor Hodge • Minooka3 

20.42 226 Tanner Mathias • Lemont4 

24.34c 499 Antonio Defily • Sandwich5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

19.69 170 Jonnie McGarvey • Kaneland-
Harter

1 

19.28 163 Davis Espe • Kaneland-Harter2 

18.64c 508 Kyle O'connell • Sandwich3 

16.49 585 Zach Stanley • Seneca4 

17.54c 421 Jaylan Davis • Plano5 

18.84c 434 Brandon Sheehy • Plano6 

19.54c 354 Jason Perez • Minooka7 

 8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

20.24c 587 Lilly Arndt • Westmont1 

16.00 371 Sami Stamper • Plano2 

14.90 190 Lauren Ortiz • Lemont3 

14.68 188 Marta Mendaluk • Lemont4 

14.83 530 Grace Taylor • Seneca5 

15.53 522 Elizabeth Logan • Seneca6 

17.04 358 SanJauna Ballesteros • Plano7 

21.24c 588 Morgan Fukar • Westmont8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.54c 102 Meghan Andrews • Kaneland-
Harter

1 

14.39 231 Prevail Bonga • Lisle2 

14.24c 289 Madison Thompson • Minooka3 

13.84c 108 Shanya Hurston • Kaneland-Harter4 

14.04 440 Sydney Coselman • Sandwich5 

14.27 441 Alexandrea Diehl • Sandwich6 

14.46 236 Stefani Stamova • Lisle7 

14.64c 290 Elaina Van Tassel • Minooka8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

28.24c 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 

16.44c 567 Jennah Shear • Seneca2 

15.34c 492 Payton Thurber • Sandwich3 

14.98 405 Jordan Wade • Plano4 

15.15 221 Gianna Tunzi • Lemont5 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

28.24c 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 

16.44c 567 Jennah Shear • Seneca2 

15.34c 492 Payton Thurber • Sandwich3 

14.98 405 Jordan Wade • Plano4 

15.15 221 Gianna Tunzi • Lemont5 

16.44c 561 Jamie Goslin • Seneca6 

18.24c 601 Annalee Johnson • Westmont7 

NT 398 Khadaria Johnson • Plano8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.54c 220 Gerda Simkeviciute • Lemont1 

13.74c 144 Carley Elliott • Kaneland-Harter2 

13.44 259 Edoise Omoike • Lisle3 

13.24c 157 Nicole Sreenan • Kaneland-Harter4 

13.44c 316 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka5 

13.54c 319 Alexis Cerven • Minooka6 

14.04c 484 Kenzie Hanson • Sandwich7 

14.92 256 Tyann Legrand • Lisle8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

15.04c 477 Coyte Sprinkle • Sandwich1 

14.24c 599 Jasper Requiron • Westmont2 

13.90 210 Austin Nagel • Lemont3 

13.76 247 Terrence Lin • Lisle4 

13.84c 385 Mauricio Perez • Plano5 

14.04c 473 Max Pinkowski • Sandwich6 

14.36 122 Andrew Gould • Kaneland-Harter7 

17.24c 592 Robbie Burns • Westmont8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

13.53 547 Dakota Jones • Seneca1 

13.50 215 Cal Young • Lemont2 

13.04c 387 Dameon Russell • Plano3 

12.09 295 Brandon Adams • Minooka4 

13.00 130 Tyler Nance • Kaneland-Harter5 

13.27 310 James Sanchez • Minooka6 

13.52 542 Keenan Ellis • Seneca7 

13.64 240 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

14.74c 229 Kevin Tuscher • Lemont2 

13.84c 506 Connor Laube • Sandwich3 

12.93 262 Deontae Curry • Lisle4 

13.54c 428 Kane Mayes • Plano5 

14.14c 505 John Jilbert • Sandwich6 

14.74c 223 Thomas Dzielski • Lemont7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

12.45 176 Adam Rivas • Kaneland-Harter1 

12.22 165 Brock Harner • Kaneland-Harter2 

12.10 585 Zach Stanley • Seneca3 

12.04 347 Dakota Jerzyk • Minooka4 

12.04c 352 Colin Marchio • Minooka5 

12.14c 427 Michael Marshall • Plano6 

12.41 581 Sammy Mitchell • Seneca7 

12.84 266 Jordan Nettles • Lisle8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

6:14.0 104 Brooke Delahanty • Kaneland-
Harter

1  (11)

6:37.0 181 Maggie Callaghan • Lemont2  (12)

NT 359 Tyra Bradley-Johnson • Plano3  (13)

6:10.10 525 Eve Odum • Seneca4  (21)

6:28.00 518 Kenzi Empson • Seneca5  (22)

NT 372 Hailey Stark • Plano6  (23)

6:10.0 111 Katie Moore • Kaneland-Harter7  (31)

6:20.0 291 Vivian VanEck • Minooka8  (32)

7:15.0 186 Kirsten Kash • Lemont9  (33)

6:08.0 456 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich10  (41)

6:17.0 278 Emily Ellis • Minooka11  (42)

6:57.1 453 Trinity Pankratz • Sandwich12  (43)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

6:18.0 155 Abby Shaw • Kaneland-Harter1  (11)

7:36.2 488 Elaine Pendry • Sandwich2  (12)

6:17.0 146 Paige Guyton • Kaneland-Harter3  (21)

7:11.0 402 Lexi Nelson • Plano4  (22)

NT 602 Michelle Launi • Westmont5  (23)

5:51.0 318 Mackenzie Callahan • Minooka6  (31)

6:56.0 255 Cierra Hargrove • Lisle7  (32)

8:29.0 403 Sarah Roberts • Plano8  (33)

5:43.68 557 Eva Bruno • Seneca9  (41)

6:29.0 324 Isabelle Jasper • Minooka10  (42)

8:06.4 486 Bryanne Meszaros • Sandwich11  (43)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

6:14.55 545 Jeremy Hepner • Seneca1  (11)

6:28.3 469 Jaeger Moore • Sandwich2  (12)

6:55.0 137 Jeff Wachter • Kaneland-Harter3  (13)

5:37.65 536 Wyatt Baldauf • Seneca4  (21)

6:25.28 212 Gavin Pawell • Lemont5  (22)

6:46.0 203 Thomas Faron • Lemont6  (23)

5:29.0 299 Seth Gutknecht • Minooka7  (31)

6:24.3 389 Emmanuel Valles • Plano8  (32)

6:41.2 466 Jacob Dallen • Sandwich9  (33)

5:27.0 297 Jordan Freese • Minooka10  (41)

6:20.0 386 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano11  (42)

6:40.0 123 Grant Heimerdinger • Kaneland-
Harter

12  (43)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

5:36.0 507 RJ. Lundeen • Sandwich1  (11)

5:56.7 436 Shain Wade • Plano2  (12)

5:34.0 171 Anthony Messina • Kaneland-
Harter

3  (21)

5:55.0 510 Mike Verhulst • Sandwich4  (22)

5:28.0 161 Michael Booton • Kaneland-Harter5  (31)

5:49.21 265 Nick Janitch • Lisle6  (32)

5:02.0 345 Isaiah Hill • Minooka7  (41)

5:37.0 343 Nathan Erickson • Minooka8  (42)

6:04.2 438 Auston Walton • Plano9  (43)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:09.59 Relay Team • Seneca1 

1:02.16 Relay Team • Lemont2 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Sandwich3 

59.24c Relay Team • Minooka4 
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13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:09.59 Relay Team • Seneca1 

1:02.16 Relay Team • Lemont2 

1:00.14c Relay Team • Sandwich3 

59.24c Relay Team • Minooka4 

59.44c Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:00.95 Relay Team • Lisle6 

1:07.14c Relay Team • Plano7 

NT Relay Team • Westmont8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Minooka2 

58.53 Relay Team • Plano3 

54.31 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

57.13 Relay Team • Lisle5 

1:01.04c Relay Team • Sandwich6 

1:04.86 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

1:01.81 Relay Team • Seneca1 

57.39 Relay Team • Lisle2 

55.94c Relay Team • Lemont3 

53.54c Relay Team • Plano4 

54.46 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

56.15 Relay Team • Minooka6 

59.24c Relay Team • Sandwich7 

NT Relay Team • Westmont8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Westmont1 

51.34c Relay Team • Seneca2 

50.24c Relay Team • Plano3 

49.55 Relay Team • Lisle4 

50.14c Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

50.55 Relay Team • Minooka6 

54.44c Relay Team • Sandwich7 

8 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:25.0 Relay Team • Plano1 

2:10.34 Relay Team • Lemont2 

2:05.4 Relay Team • Sandwich3 

2:02.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 

2:05.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

2:07.0 Relay Team • Lisle6 

2:18.21 Relay Team • Seneca7 

8 

18: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

1 

2:12.88 Relay Team • Seneca2 

2:03.0 Relay Team • Lisle3 

1:53.87 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

1:55.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 

2:10.8 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

2:18.49 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

19: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Westmont1 

2:08.45 Relay Team • Lisle2 

1:56.98 Relay Team • Lemont3 

1:49.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 

1:56.8 Relay Team • Sandwich5 

2:08.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter6 

2:09.2 Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

20: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

2:07.23 Relay Team • Lemont1 

2:06.2 Relay Team • Sandwich2 

1:57.74 Relay Team • Seneca3 

1:42.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 

1:48.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:58.45 Relay Team • Lisle6 

2:06.8 Relay Team • Plano7 

NT Relay Team • Westmont8 

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 

 2 

1:20.71 366 Brianne Lugo • Plano3 

1:18.14c 523 Madison Maloney • Seneca4 

1:20.24c 446 Kiley Hanson • Sandwich5 

1:29.28 374 Zoe Zintak • Plano6 

 7 

 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:17.14c 513 Raegan Babcock • Seneca1 

1:15.44c 447 Sammi LaBolle • Sandwich2 

1:14.14c 292 Erynn Wakefield • Minooka3 

1:13.64c 118 Olivia Swindle • Kaneland-Harter4 

1:14.04c 105 Lauren DiSandro • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:15.14c 287 Dorothy Sarsah • Minooka6 

1:15.52 187 Julianne McClatchy • Lemont7 

1:17.21 185 Aly Jurgeto • Lemont8 

22: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

NT 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont2 

1:24.66 255 Cierra Hargrove • Lisle3 

1:14.84c 492 Payton Thurber • Sandwich4 

1:19.54c 490 Jamie Scanlon • Sandwich5 

1:25.75 252 Tiffany Compton • Lisle6 

 7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:13.58 397 Hannah Hupe • Plano1 

1:11.22 404 Raven Russell • Plano2 

1:06.14c 144 Carley Elliott • Kaneland-Harter3 

1:03.14c 157 Nicole Sreenan • Kaneland-Harter4 

1:05.14c 318 Mackenzie Callahan • Minooka5 

1:10.14c 321 Hannah Gedwill • Minooka6 

1:13.14c 558 Sarah Cameron • Seneca7 
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Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:13.58 397 Hannah Hupe • Plano1 

1:11.22 404 Raven Russell • Plano2 

1:06.14c 144 Carley Elliott • Kaneland-Harter3 

1:03.14c 157 Nicole Sreenan • Kaneland-Harter4 

1:05.14c 318 Mackenzie Callahan • Minooka5 

1:10.14c 321 Hannah Gedwill • Minooka6 

1:13.14c 558 Sarah Cameron • Seneca7 

1:13.60 218 Daniella Hunt • Lemont8 

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 

NT 597 Ryan Pleva • Westmont2 

1:24.14c 211 Shaan Pal • Lemont3 

1:11.14c 477 Coyte Sprinkle • Sandwich4 

1:15.14c 546 Owen Johnson • Seneca5 

NT 594 Jake Dooley • Westmont6 

NT 378 Austin Buis • Plano7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:11.04c 473 Max Pinkowski • Sandwich1 

1:08.80 204 Michael Fornero • Lemont2 

1:05.14c 304 Jake Loebbaka • Minooka3 

1:04.32 245 Jared Hunter • Lisle4 

1:05.14c 311 Ryan Seloover • Minooka5 

1:06.14c 136 Matt Richtman • Kaneland-Harter6 

1:10.14c 541 Jace Casey • Seneca7 

1:11.14c 134 Nick Rauwolf • Kaneland-Harter8 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

1:09.14c 572 Sean Baker • Seneca3 

1:06.14c 586 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca4 

1:08.74c 503 Cody Hulon • Sandwich5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:04.37 269 Benjee Salzberg • Lisle1 

1:03.84c 500 Tanner Dell • Sandwich2 

1:00.14c 175 Matthew Redmon • Kaneland-
Harter

3 

54.84c 427 Michael Marshall • Plano4 

59.03 173 Matt Noel • Kaneland-Harter5 

1:01.14c 340 Jayson Brooks • Minooka6 

1:04.14c 353 Hayden O'Brien • Minooka7 

1:05.44c 424 Ryan Jernigan • Plano8 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 588 Morgan Fukar • Westmont1 

35.60 367 Brisaida Neveraz • Plano2 

32.95 360 Bailey Burnham • Plano3 

31.64c 454 Nicole Pruski • Sandwich4 

32.78 530 Grace Taylor • Seneca5 

33.44c 195 Emily Stoch • Lemont6 

35.68 233 Armani Hargrove • Lisle7 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 588 Morgan Fukar • Westmont1 

35.60 367 Brisaida Neveraz • Plano2 

32.95 360 Bailey Burnham • Plano3 

31.64c 454 Nicole Pruski • Sandwich4 

32.78 530 Grace Taylor • Seneca5 

33.44c 195 Emily Stoch • Lemont6 

35.68 233 Armani Hargrove • Lisle7 

 8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

30.45 193 Jordyn Smith • Lemont1 

30.11 231 Prevail Bonga • Lisle2 

29.60 525 Eve Odum • Seneca3 

29.14c 106 Crystal Durham • Kaneland-Harter4 

29.54c 103 Kamryn Buza • Kaneland-Harter5 

29.74c 273 Cierra Bachmann • Minooka6 

30.24c 290 Elaina Van Tassel • Minooka7 

30.84c 455 Ezbeydy Rivera • Sandwich8 

26: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 254 Alitzel Gonzalez • Lisle1 

33.64c 483 Cara Gustafson • Sandwich2 

32.54c 480 Sam Garcia • Sandwich3 

31.51 569 Madison VanNess • Seneca4 

31.75 404 Raven Russell • Plano5 

32.78 405 Jordan Wade • Plano6 

NT 601 Annalee Johnson • Westmont7 

 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

30.48 563 Paige Hacker • Seneca1 

29.24c 319 Alexis Cerven • Minooka2 

28.24c 316 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka3 

28.13 259 Edoise Omoike • Lisle4 

28.24c 154 Nina Rotter • Kaneland-Harter5 

29.24c 145 Lexie Guerra • Kaneland-Harter6 

29.84c 220 Gerda Simkeviciute • Lemont7 

30.54c 221 Gianna Tunzi • Lemont8 

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 599 Jasper Requiron • Westmont1 

NT 387 Dameon Russell • Plano2 

30.80 127 Demetri Matarangas • Kaneland-
Harter

3 

30.25 209 Sam Moody • Lemont4 

30.34c 464 Sam Brunoehler • Sandwich5 

31.69 207 Gabe Lichlyter • Lemont6 

NT 592 Robbie Burns • Westmont7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

29.56 240 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle1 

29.30 135 Nolan Regelbrugge • Kaneland-
Harter

2 

28.04c 475 Manny Quintanilla • Sandwich3 

24.89 295 Brandon Adams • Minooka4 

27.81 310 James Sanchez • Minooka5 

28.97 547 Dakota Jones • Seneca6 



2013 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Page 5

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

29.56 240 Zuriel Agustin • Lisle1 

29.30 135 Nolan Regelbrugge • Kaneland-
Harter

2 

28.04c 475 Manny Quintanilla • Sandwich3 

24.89 295 Brandon Adams • Minooka4 

27.81 310 James Sanchez • Minooka5 

28.97 547 Dakota Jones • Seneca6 

29.56 247 Terrence Lin • Lisle7 

30.23 543 Hunter Flynn • Seneca8 

28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

30.50 583 Mathew Powell • Seneca2 

30.14c 420 Francisco Corral • Plano3 

27.94c 428 Kane Mayes • Plano4 

29.54c 505 John Jilbert • Sandwich5 

30.44 223 Thomas Dzielski • Lemont6 

33.24c 228 Adam Shackel • Lemont7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

27.51 264 Isaiah Hunter • Lisle1 

27.14c 176 Adam Rivas • Kaneland-Harter2 

25.34c 509 Andrew Price • Sandwich3 

24.11 352 Colin Marchio • Minooka4 

24.40 347 Dakota Jerzyk • Minooka5 

25.94c 168 Seth Howlett • Kaneland-Harter6 

27.51 263 Grant Haen • Lisle7 

27.78 580 Chase McGarvey • Seneca8 

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:55.0 284 Alexis Marti • Minooka1  (11)

3:07.74 181 Maggie Callaghan • Lemont2  (12)

NT 361 Shanya Burton • Plano3  (13)

2:53.0 119 Jenni Weber • Kaneland-Harter4  (21)

3:01.67 512 Grace Alley • Seneca5  (22)

3:39.0 359 Tyra Bradley-Johnson • Plano6  (23)

2:49.0 278 Emily Ellis • Minooka7  (31)

3:00.10 532 Hayley Wilson • Seneca8  (32)

3:10.2 453 Trinity Pankratz • Sandwich9  (33)

2:48.98 104 Brooke Delahanty • Kaneland-
Harter

10  (41)

2:55.7 456 Kayla Schiera • Sandwich11  (42)

3:08.56 194 Julie Stanwyck • Lemont12  (43)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:48.0 153 Becca Richtman • Kaneland-Harter1  (11)

3:08.1 487 Kayla Mueller • Sandwich2  (12)

3:39.0 406 Wanjiru Wambugu • Plano3  (13)

2:47.30 558 Sarah Cameron • Seneca4  (21)

3:01.0 395 Bradi Gann • Plano5  (22)

3:32.42 252 Tiffany Compton • Lisle6  (23)

2:40.0 150 Maddie Keifer • Kaneland-Harter7  (31)

2:58.0 324 Isabelle Jasper • Minooka8  (32)

3:32.25 255 Cierra Hargrove • Lisle9  (33)

2:39.50 557 Eva Bruno • Seneca10  (41)

2:55.0 326 Jillian Kurtz • Minooka11  (42)

3:27.2 481 Victoria Goluszka • Sandwich12  (43)

NT 602 Michelle Launi • Westmont13  (44)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:39.04 536 Wyatt Baldauf • Seneca1  (11)

2:49.63 199 Luke Bailey • Lemont2  (12)

3:06.7 389 Emmanuel Valles • Plano3  (13)

2:38.0 478 Evan Underhile • Sandwich4  (21)

2:49.40 552 Dominik Stitcha • Seneca5  (22)

3:05.0 138 Sam Webster • Kaneland-Harter6  (23)

2:34.0 297 Jordan Freese • Minooka7  (31)

2:47.38 245 Jared Hunter • Lisle8  (32)

3:00.6 133 Logan Piercy • Kaneland-Harter9  (33)

2:29.0 299 Seth Gutknecht • Minooka10  (41)

2:44.1 469 Jaeger Moore • Sandwich11  (42)

2:56.0 386 Enrique Rodriguez • Plano12  (43)

3:13.81 203 Thomas Faron • Lemont13  (44)

32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:30.0 161 Michael Booton • Kaneland-Harter1  (11)

2:49.3 510 Mike Verhulst • Sandwich2  (12)

2:29.0 586 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca3  (21)

2:36.1 507 RJ. Lundeen • Sandwich4  (22)

2:21.0 351 Brennan Loughran • Minooka5  (31)

2:31.56 271 Scott Szabo • Lisle6  (32)

2:55.9 436 Shain Wade • Plano7  (33)

2:16.0 345 Isaiah Hill • Minooka8  (41)

2:31.0 171 Anthony Messina • Kaneland-
Harter

9  (42)

2:50.1 438 Auston Walton • Plano10  (43)

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

1 

5:37.11 Relay Team • Seneca2 

5:19.0 Relay Team • Minooka3 

4:53.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

5:13.60 Relay Team • Lemont5 

5:28.8 Relay Team • Sandwich6 

NT Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

1 

5:26.7 Relay Team • Sandwich2 

4:42.30 Relay Team • Seneca3 

4:38.68 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 

5:02.54 Relay Team • Lemont6 

NT Relay Team • Plano7 

8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

1 

5:11.1 Relay Team • Sandwich2 

4:38.87 Relay Team • Lemont3 

4:26.0 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

4:27.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 

5:10.25 Relay Team • Seneca6 

7 

8 
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36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

1 

5:00.1 Relay Team • Sandwich2 

4:44.0 Relay Team • Minooka3 

4:06.12 Relay Team • Kaneland-Harter4 

4:20.17 Relay Team • Lisle5 

4:44.72 Relay Team • Seneca6 

7 

8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1

    ND 590 Daphne Turner • Westmont1 

    ND 591 Lizzette Victoria • Westmont2 

    ND 374 Zoe Zintak • Plano3 

 10'01" 459 Arley Valles • Sandwich4 

 10'02.25" 369 Dylana Shankle • Plano5 

 10'09.5" 112 Taylor Parrot • Kaneland-Harter6 

 10'10" 517 Emily Eltrevoog • Seneca7 

 11'00.5" 192 Taylor Schimkus • Lemont8 

 11'05" 441 Alexandrea Diehl • Sandwich9 

 11'09" 113 Lindsay Penkala • Kaneland-Harter10 

 12'00" 532 Hayley Wilson • Seneca11 

 12'02" 285 Lexi Petrak • Minooka12 

 12'05" 196 Emily Szymanski • Lemont13 

 12'07" 273 Cierra Bachmann • Minooka14 

 12'08" 236 Stefani Stamova • Lisle15 

 13'09" 231 Prevail Bonga • Lisle16 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1

    ND 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 

 10'00" 217 Kiara Hardy • Lemont2 

 10'03" 482 Samantha Grzanich • Sandwich3 

 10'08" 401 Meggy Makasiar • Plano4 

 10'09" 483 Cara Gustafson • Sandwich5 

 10'11.25" 395 Bradi Gann • Plano6 

 12'02" 219 Ahnnabella Kolacki • Lemont7 

 12'02" 257 Makanda Lieberenz • Lisle8 

 13'00" 149 Aly Jesionowski • Kaneland-Harter9 

 13'00" 253 Katelyn Fonner • Lisle10 

 13'04.5" 323 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka11 

 13'10.5" 319 Alexis Cerven • Minooka12 

 14'03''00" 145 Lexie Guerra • Kaneland-Harter13 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

    ND 597 Ryan Pleva • Westmont1 

    ND 592 Robbie Burns • Westmont2 

 10'02" 248 Luke Pankow • Lisle3 

 11'01" 473 Max Pinkowski • Sandwich4 

 11'03" 535 Nate Armbrust • Seneca5 

 11'07" 534 Thomas Adams • Seneca6 

 12'02" 124 Jack Heinzer • Kaneland-Harter7 

 12'09.25" 385 Mauricio Perez • Plano8 

 12'10" 464 Sam Brunoehler • Sandwich9 

 12'11" 387 Dameon Russell • Plano10 

 13'02" 249 Cameron Stitt • Lisle11 

 13'04" 128 John McCaffrey • Kaneland-Harter12 

 14'06.5" 298 Connor Gedwill • Minooka13 

 14'11" 205 Matt Grasman • Lemont14 

 15'00.5" 214 Dylan Smith • Lemont15 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

    ND 597 Ryan Pleva • Westmont1 

    ND 592 Robbie Burns • Westmont2 

 10'02" 248 Luke Pankow • Lisle3 

 11'01" 473 Max Pinkowski • Sandwich4 

 11'03" 535 Nate Armbrust • Seneca5 

 11'07" 534 Thomas Adams • Seneca6 

 12'02" 124 Jack Heinzer • Kaneland-Harter7 

 12'09.25" 385 Mauricio Perez • Plano8 

 12'10" 464 Sam Brunoehler • Sandwich9 

 12'11" 387 Dameon Russell • Plano10 

 13'02" 249 Cameron Stitt • Lisle11 

 13'04" 128 John McCaffrey • Kaneland-Harter12 

 14'06.5" 298 Connor Gedwill • Minooka13 

 14'11" 205 Matt Grasman • Lemont14 

 15'00.5" 214 Dylan Smith • Lemont15 

 18'04" 295 Brandon Adams • Minooka16 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

    ND 605 Nick Strobl • Westmont1 

 09' 7" 510 Mike Verhulst • Sandwich2 

 12'01" 226 Tanner Mathias • Lemont3 

 12'02" 224 Zachary Heatherington • Lemont4 

 13'06" 505 John Jilbert • Sandwich5 

 13'10" 435 Alec Tisberger • Plano6 

 15'05" 340 Jayson Brooks • Minooka7 

 15'05" 169 Jack Marshall • Kaneland-Harter8 

 16'01.25" 416 Levi Campbell • Plano9 

 16'05" 350 Kyle Laite • Minooka10 

 16'10" 581 Sammy Mitchell • Seneca11 

 17'03.25" 173 Matt Noel • Kaneland-Harter12 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

    ND 448 Lixi Lopez • Sandwich1 

    ND 519 Alyssa Gates • Seneca2 

    ND 445 Cristal Garcia • Sandwich3 

    ND 189 Elena Miciulis • Lemont4 

    ND 532 Hayley Wilson • Seneca5 

    ND 183 Rachel Dykstra • Lemont6 

 23'06.5" 117 Jessica Storck • Kaneland-Harter7 

 25'01.75" 110 Jamie Martens • Kaneland-Harter8 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

    ND 482 Samantha Grzanich • Sandwich1 

    ND 217 Kiara Hardy • Lemont2 

    ND 569 Madison VanNess • Seneca3 

    ND 485 Shannon McGregory • Sandwich4 

 25'10.25" 145 Lexie Guerra • Kaneland-Harter5 

 27'05" 149 Aly Jesionowski • Kaneland-Harter6 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1

    ND 467 Alex Degroot • Sandwich1 

    ND 541 Jace Casey • Seneca2 

    ND 201 Jake Duchon • Lemont3 

    ND 470 Kameron O'connell • Sandwich4 

    ND 534 Thomas Adams • Seneca5 

    ND 200 Jaxon Dian • Lemont6 

 24'02" 139 Grant Wilk • Kaneland-Harter7 

 25'05" 126 Evan Lekkas • Kaneland-Harter8 
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44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1

    ND 579 Josh Lunde • Seneca1 

    ND 166 Jacob Heineman • Kaneland-Harter2 

    ND 228 Adam Shackel • Lemont3 

    ND 229 Kevin Tuscher • Lemont4 

    ND 577 Daniel Imes • Seneca5 

    ND 504 Vincent Humpage • Sandwich6 

    ND 502 Josh Hester • Sandwich7 

 29'06" 177 Lucas Rotter • Kaneland-Harter8 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

    NH 237 Lauren Stanley • Lisle1 

    NH 364 Adrianna Dominguez • Plano2 

    NH 588 Morgan Fukar • Westmont3 

    NH 189 Elena Miciulis • Lemont4 

  3'08" 197 Carolyn Zukowski • Lemont5 

  4'00" 460 Gabrielle Wilmsen • Sandwich6 

  4'00" 520 Lexi Greve • Seneca7 

  4'00" 455 Ezbeydy Rivera • Sandwich8 

  4'02" 110 Jamie Martens • Kaneland-Harter9 

  4'04" 114 Nicolette Provenzano • Kaneland-
Harter

10 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

    NH 253 Katelyn Fonner • Lisle1 

    NH 254 Alitzel Gonzalez • Lisle2 

  4'00" 481 Victoria Goluszka • Sandwich3 

  4'00" 219 Ahnnabella Kolacki • Lemont4 

  4'00" 323 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka5 

  4'02" 394 Jadia Dowd • Plano6 

  4'04" 332 Riley Seput • Minooka7 

  4'08''00" 142 Sydney Davidson • Kaneland-
Harter

8 

  4'10" 557 Eva Bruno • Seneca9 

  5'03" 150 Maddie Keifer • Kaneland-Harter10 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1

    NH 596 Jake Juska • Westmont1 

    NH 383 Alban Hoti • Plano2 

    NH 129 Calvin McDonald • Kaneland-Harter3 

  3'08" 250 Cameron Watson • Lisle4 

  4'00" 541 Jace Casey • Seneca5 

  4'00" 466 Jacob Dallen • Sandwich6 

  4'04" 249 Cameron Stitt • Lisle7 

  4'04" 547 Dakota Jones • Seneca8 

  4'04" 202 Jack Faron • Lemont9 

  4'04" 478 Evan Underhile • Sandwich10 

  4'04" 204 Michael Fornero • Lemont11 

  4'04" 311 Ryan Seloover • Minooka12 

  4'06" 122 Andrew Gould • Kaneland-Harter13 

  4'06" 310 James Sanchez • Minooka14 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1

    NH 605 Nick Strobl • Westmont1 

  4'04" 269 Benjee Salzberg • Lisle2 

  4'08" 577 Daniel Imes • Seneca3 

  4'10" 350 Kyle Laite • Minooka4 

  4'10" 174 Hayden Patterson • Kaneland-
Harter

5 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1

    NH 605 Nick Strobl • Westmont1 

  4'04" 269 Benjee Salzberg • Lisle2 

  4'08" 577 Daniel Imes • Seneca3 

  4'10" 350 Kyle Laite • Minooka4 

  4'10" 174 Hayden Patterson • Kaneland-
Harter

5 

  4'10" 434 Brandon Sheehy • Plano6 

  5'00" 427 Michael Marshall • Plano7 

  5'00" 500 Tanner Dell • Sandwich8 

  5'02" 162 Cody DeLarme • Kaneland-Harter9 

  5'02" 581 Sammy Mitchell • Seneca10 

  5'06" 509 Andrew Price • Sandwich11 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1

 05'06" 531 Taylor Vroman • Seneca1 

 05'06" 274 Sadie Bacza • Minooka2 

 06'06" 279 Katelyn Gall • Minooka3 

 07'00" 525 Eve Odum • Seneca4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1

 07'00" 563 Paige Hacker • Seneca1 

 08'00" 316 Brooklyn Bachmann • Minooka2 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1

    NH 535 Nate Armbrust • Seneca1 

 07'00" 305 Nolan Loughran • Minooka2 

 08'06" 309 Dominic Ruettiger • Minooka3 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1

 09'00" 347 Dakota Jerzyk • Minooka1 

 10'00" 351 Brennan Loughran • Minooka2 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1

    ND 591 Lizzette Victoria • Westmont1 

    ND 590 Daphne Turner • Westmont2 

 16'06.5" 362 Allie Cross • Plano3 

 16'07" 182 Aubrey Carter • Lemont4 

 17'04" 444 Abby Garcia • Sandwich5 

 18'02.5" 119 Jenni Weber • Kaneland-Harter6 

 19'04" 371 Sami Stamper • Plano7 

 19'05" 451 Grace Morganegg • Sandwich8 

 20'10" 277 Mallory Bush • Minooka9 

 21'04" 529 Anna Spampanato • Seneca10 

 21'09" 282 Harley Graham • Minooka11 

 23'01" 521 Paige Hepner • Seneca12 

 23'10" 108 Shanya Hurston • Kaneland-Harter13 

 27'05" 184 Michelle Jerantowski • Lemont14 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1

    ND 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 

 21'02" 490 Jamie Scanlon • Sandwich2 

 22'11" 334 Sydney Vogelsanger • Minooka3 

 23'02" 333 Sara Torres • Minooka4 

 23'10" 397 Hannah Hupe • Plano5 

 23'10" 567 Jennah Shear • Seneca6 

 25'00" 393 Valerie Cross • Plano7 

 26'08" 156 Kristen Siebert • Kaneland-Harter8 

 26'10" 148 Samantha Healy • Kaneland-Harter9 
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54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1

    ND 603 Hannah Wilger • Westmont1 

 21'02" 490 Jamie Scanlon • Sandwich2 

 22'11" 334 Sydney Vogelsanger • Minooka3 

 23'02" 333 Sara Torres • Minooka4 

 23'10" 397 Hannah Hupe • Plano5 

 23'10" 567 Jennah Shear • Seneca6 

 25'00" 393 Valerie Cross • Plano7 

 26'08" 156 Kristen Siebert • Kaneland-Harter8 

 26'10" 148 Samantha Healy • Kaneland-Harter9 

 28'02" 217 Kiara Hardy • Lemont10 

 31'04" 489 Maddie Robinson • Sandwich11 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1

    ND 597 Ryan Pleva • Westmont1 

    ND 596 Jake Juska • Westmont2 

 18'11" 539 Cody Bratcher • Seneca3 

 20'09" 467 Alex Degroot • Sandwich4 

 21'08" 550 Adam Powell • Seneca5 

 22'00" 206 Simon Keturakis • Lemont6 

 23'03" 213 Chad Rosenblum • Lemont7 

 24'08" 132 Drew Occhipinti • Kaneland-Harter8 

 25'00.5" 390 Colin Vancil • Plano9 

 25'04" 472 Tim Parks • Sandwich10 

 28'00" 296 Matthew Aschenbrenner • Minooka11 

 32'01.5" 129 Calvin McDonald • Kaneland-Harter12 

 34'10" 301 Christopher Knapp • Minooka13 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1

    ND 411 Corey Allen • Plano1 

 23'00" 270 Andy Saul • Lisle2 

 24'05" 268 Kyle Reguyal • Lisle3 

 24'07" 497 Corbett Bennett • Sandwich4 

 25'06" 506 Connor Laube • Sandwich5 

 26'05" 583 Mathew Powell • Seneca6 

 28'06" 341 Lorenzo Capista • Minooka7 

 31'00.5" 430 Jonathan Nevarez • Plano8 

 32'11" 349 Jackson Kraft • Minooka9 

 41'01" 167 Connor Hoeft • Kaneland-Harter10 

 44'01.75" 160 Lio Arredondo • Kaneland-Harter11 

 44'08" 585 Zach Stanley • Seneca12 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1

    ND 184 Michelle Jerantowski • Lemont1 

    ND 182 Aubrey Carter • Lemont2 

033'02" 365 Trinity Hampton • Plano3 

034'07" 458 Elizabeth Tutor • Sandwich4 

043'01" 371 Sami Stamper • Plano5 

043'11" 447 Sammi LaBolle • Sandwich6 

052'00" 526 Haley Rivett • Seneca7 

052'11" 107 Annie Dybas • Kaneland-Harter8 

055'02" 119 Jenni Weber • Kaneland-Harter9 

058'08" 282 Harley Graham • Minooka10 

062'01" 529 Anna Spampanato • Seneca11 

085'05" 277 Mallory Bush • Minooka12 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1

040'11" 486 Bryanne Meszaros • Sandwich1 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1

040'11" 486 Bryanne Meszaros • Sandwich1 

047'00" 396 Jamie Heller • Plano2 

051'08" 567 Jennah Shear • Seneca3 

053'06" 148 Samantha Healy • Kaneland-Harter4 

057'08" 317 Courtney Banaszak • Minooka5 

065'09.5" 393 Valerie Cross • Plano6 

067'00" 328 Jenna Morgan • Minooka7 

071'08" 489 Maddie Robinson • Sandwich8 

073'01" 143 Erica Eckert • Kaneland-Harter9 

075'05" 563 Paige Hacker • Seneca10 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1

040'00" 206 Simon Keturakis • Lemont1 

042'08" 213 Chad Rosenblum • Lemont2 

047'01" 467 Alex Degroot • Sandwich3 

047'10" 474 Jonathan Pyka • Sandwich4 

055'01" 550 Adam Powell • Seneca5 

060'00" 551 Carter Schuetz • Seneca6 

060'05" 390 Colin Vancil • Plano7 

062'01" 129 Calvin McDonald • Kaneland-Harter8 

065'00" 378 Austin Buis • Plano9 

077'01" 132 Drew Occhipinti • Kaneland-Harter10 

090'08" 312 Nathan Simowitz • Minooka11 

111'07" 301 Christopher Knapp • Minooka12 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1

041'03" 499 Antonio Defily • Sandwich1 

068'02" 506 Connor Laube • Sandwich2 

074'00" 349 Jackson Kraft • Minooka3 

075'00" 572 Sean Baker • Seneca4 

075'08" 268 Kyle Reguyal • Lisle5 

081'04" 430 Jonathan Nevarez • Plano6 

085'04" 270 Andy Saul • Lisle7 

089'07" 409 Christian Adorjan • Plano8 

095'09" 172 Ryan Muckerheide • Kaneland-
Harter

9 

106'10" 167 Connor Hoeft • Kaneland-Harter10 

107'04" 341 Lorenzo Capista • Minooka11 

115'07" 580 Chase McGarvey • Seneca12 


